ARKANSAS SENATE 91st General Assembly - Regular Session, 2017

Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 42

CONCERNING FITNESS TO PROCEED AND LACK OF CRIMINAL RESPONSIBILITY; AND CONCERNING A MENTAL EVALUATION OF A CRIMINAL DEFENDANT.

Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 42

Amend Senate Bill No. 42 as engrossed, S1/31/17 (version: 01/31/2017 9:45:35 AM):

C	" <u>(</u> a	a)(1)	Sul	-	§ 5-2-3		te the fol: if and only	0		charged	in
AND											
Page	16,	line	14,	delete	" <u>court</u> "	and	substitute	" <u>circu</u>	it court"		
AND											
Page	16,	line	16,	delete	" <u>court</u> "	and	substitute	" <u>circu</u>	it court"		
AND											
Page	16,	line	25,	delete	" <u>court</u> "	and	substitute	" <u>circu</u>	<u>it court</u> "		
AND											
Page	16,	line	27,	delete	" <u>court</u> "	and	substitute	" <u>circu</u>	<u>it court</u> "		
AND											
Page	16,	line	33,	delete	" <u>court</u> "	and	substitute	" <u>circu</u>	<u>it court</u> "		
AND											
Page	17,	line	23,	delete	" <u>court</u> "	and	substitute	" <u>circu</u>	<u>it court</u> "		
AND											
Page	18,	line	6, 0	delete '	' <u>court</u> " a	and s	substitute '	' <u>circui</u>	<u>t court</u> "		

AND

Page 18, line 17, delete "<u>court</u>" and substitute "<u>circuit court</u>" AND

Page 18, line 19, delete "<u>court</u>" and substitute "<u>circuit court</u>" AND

Page 18, line 25, delete "<u>court</u>" and substitute "<u>circuit court</u>" AND

Page 18, line 28, delete "court" and substitute "circuit court"

AND

Page 19, line 10, delete "court" and substitute "circuit court"

Secretary